S P E C I A L I S T  S U P P L I E R S  T O  T H E  T R A D E
I N T E R N AT I O N A L  LTD
2 0 1 4  O U T D O O R  T I M B E R  P R O D U C T S
KDM Brochure 2014.indd   1 09/12/2013   13:26
WELCOME TO OUR RANGE
OF GARDEN PRODUCTS
FOR 2014
GATES GARDEN FURNITURE

KDM Brochure 2014.indd   18 09/12/2013   13:27
WILLOW HURDLE
Sizes  Order Code
180cm x 180cm WH180
150cm x 180cm Special Order only
120cm x 180cm Special Order only
WILLOW HURDLE
Size  Order Code
90cm x 180cm WH90
19
FENCE PANELS,  POSTS & ACCESSORIES
KDM Brochure 2014.indd   19 09/12/2013   13:27
DOUBLE SIDED PALING
Size  Order Code
180cm x 183cm DSP180
DOUBLE SIDED PALING
Size  Order Code
150cm x 183cm DSP150
DOUBLE SIDED PALING
Size  Order Code
120cm x 183cm DSP120
Framing = 28mm x 65mm, Boards = 10mm x 100mm Fine Sawn, Capping Rail = 10mm x 50mm20
FENCE PANELS,  POSTS & ACCESSORIES
KDM Brochure 2014.indd   20 09/12/2013   13:27
Board = 2ex 22mm x 125mm, Fully Framed = 32mm x 47mm battens
All our Featheredge panels are constructed with 1/2  lapped framing joints.
FEATHEREDGE
Size  Order Code
180cm x 183cm FEP180G (Green)
 FEP180B (Brown)
FEATHEREDGE
Sizes  Order Code
165cm x 183cm FEP165G (Green)
 FEP165B (Brown)
150cm x 183cm FEP150G (Green)
 FEP150B (Brown)
FEATHEREDGE
Sizes  Order Code
120cm x 183cm FEP120G (Green)
 FEP120B (Brown)
90cm x 183cm FEP90G (Green)
 FEP90B (Brown)
21
FENCE PANELS,  POSTS & ACCESSORIES

PINE H POST
Square both ends
Size – 2/4 ex log Order Code
100mm x 100mm x 2.4m H100 - 2.4m
PAR to finish 90mm x 90mm
22
FENCE PANELS,  POSTS & ACCESSORIES
KDM Brochure 2014.indd   22 09/12/2013   13:27
ACORN
Sizes  Order Code
75mm* A75
100mm** A100
BALL
Sizes  Order Code
75mm* B75
100mm** B100
SAWN PINE POSTS
Treated to Use Class 4
Sizes   Order Code
2/4ex 75mm x 75mm x 1.8m  SP7518
2/4ex 75mm x 75mm x 2.1m  SP7521
2/4ex 75mm x 75mm x 2.4m  SP7524
2/4ex 100mm x 100mm x 1.8m  SP10018
2/4ex 100mm x 100mm x 2.1m  SP10021
2/4ex 100mm x 100mm x 2.4m  SP10024
2/4ex 100mm x 100mm x 3.0m  SP10030
PYRAMID TOP PINE POSTS
Treated to Use Class 4
Sizes   Order Code
150mm x 150mm x 1.8m  PT15018

KDM Brochure 2014.indd   23 09/12/2013   13:27
ARCHED LATTICE TOP
Size  Order Code
180cm x 90cm ALTG180
INBUILT HANDLE SUPPORT
ARCHED HORIZONTAL
Size  Order Code
180cm x 90cm AHG180
‘V’ ARCHED
Size  Order Code
180cm x 90cm VAG180
SQUARE HORIZONTAL
Size  Order Code
180cm x 90cm SHG180
We recommend
substantial hinges are
used when hanging the
Square Horizontal Gate.
Hinge supplied
by Birkdale Gate &
Fencing Accessories.
24
GATES
KDM Brochure 2014.indd   24 09/12/2013   13:28
ELITE FEATHEREDGE BROWN
Size  Order Code
175cm x 90cm FEG180PB
Planed framing, fully framed, ledged and braced. Includes capping.
ELITE FEATHEREDGE GREEN
Size  Order Code
175cm x 90cm FEG180PG
Planed framing, fully framed, ledged and braced. Includes capping.
FEATHEREDGE BROWN
Size  Order Code
175cm x 90cm FEG180SB
Sawn framing, fully framed, ledged and braced.
FEATHEREDGE GREEN
Size  Order Code
175cm x 90cm FEG180SG
Sawn framing, fully framed, ledged and braced.
25
GATES
KDM Brochure 2014.indd   25 09/12/2013   13:28